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Session 1

LA 30 SYYS 2023  13:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 1  (D33kg) KOLOMOICHENKO Dmytro ETU
KILYK Ivan TUUL

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:

SOVO LENKKERI Gigi TVS
OUTA
LONK

JUTILA Terhi
ÅMAN Kari
LINDSTEDT Risto

-
-
-

RED
BLUE

2 2  (D36kg) SIGAJEV Rolan HTN
CHIU Sebastian KARTE

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:

TVS PERÄLÄ Sabriin TUUL
LONK
POHE

VINOKUROV Evgeni
VLASOFF Taina
LINDEMAN Rainer

-
-
-

RED
BLUE

3 3  (D39kg) NIEMINEN Ukko TVS
LYBECK Nicolas KOVO

RED RSC-I R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:

TVS JUTILA Terhi SOVO
HTN
LONK

LENKKERI Gigi
SIGAJEV Mark
LINDSTEDT Risto

-
-
-

RED
BLUE

4 18  (TC45kg) KORKALAINEN Nelli NBC
CHEPURKO Victoria VN BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TUUL VINOKUROV Evgeni SOVO
LONK
OUTA
TVS
POHE

LENKKERI Gigi
VLASOFF Taina
ÅMAN Kari
PERÄLÄ Sabriin
LINDEMAN Rainer

29:28
30:27
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

5 4  (C45kg) KOSKINEN Kaarlo HSC
AL-GHRAIRI Mohammed FONY BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HTN SIGAJEV Mark SOVO
LONK
OUTA
TVS
TVS

LENKKERI Gigi
VLASOFF Taina
ÅMAN Kari
PERÄLÄ Sabriin
JUTILA Terhi

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

6 5  (C48kg) AHOLA Jimi PNMKY
ALI-LÖYTTY Niilo YTK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

OUTA ÅMAN Kari LONK
TUUL
HTN
TVS
TVS

LINDSTEDT Risto
VINOKUROV Evgeni
SIGAJEV Mark
PERÄLÄ Sabriin
JUTILA Terhi

30:27
30:27
30:26
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

7 6  (C51kg) SINIVIRTA Sisu HSC
PUUSTELLI Niilo PNMKY

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SOVO LENKKERI Gigi LONK
LONK
HTN
TVS
TVS

LINDSTEDT Risto
VLASOFF Taina
SIGAJEV Mark
PERÄLÄ Sabriin
JUTILA Terhi

29:28
30:27
30:25
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

8 7  (C57kg) ZIUGAND Oskar HTN
ROKKA Aatu ETU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TUUL VINOKUROV Evgeni LONK
LONK
TVS
SOVO
POHE

LINDSTEDT Risto
VLASOFF Taina
PERÄLÄ Sabriin
LENKKERI Gigi
LINDEMAN Rainer

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:26
30:27
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RED
BLUE

9 8  (C60kg) MUCAJ Enca TUWE
RAUÄNG Arttu PNMKY BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TVS JUTILA Terhi LONK
LONK
HTN
SOVO
OUTA

LINDSTEDT Risto
VLASOFF Taina
SIGAJEV Mark
LENKKERI Gigi
ÅMAN Kari

28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

10 9  (C60kg) ÖSTER Mauri TUUL
TUOMAINEN Amos LOBC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TVS PERÄLÄ Sabriin TVS
LONK
HTN
SOVO
OUTA

JUTILA Terhi
VLASOFF Taina
SIGAJEV Mark
LENKKERI Gigi
ÅMAN Kari

27:30
27:30
24:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

11 10  (C75kg) VIRTA Julius KOVO
DYKAL Mykhailo TUUL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

OUTA ÅMAN Kari LONK
TVS
HTN
SOVO
TVS

LINDSTEDT Risto
JUTILA Terhi
SIGAJEV Mark
LENKKERI Gigi
PERÄLÄ Sabriin

30:27
30:27
30:25
30:27
27:30

RED
BLUE

12 11  (C+75kg) LINDEMAN Oscar POHE
KIVIMÄKI Iivari JANY

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TUUL VINOKUROV Evgeni LONK
TVS
LONK
OUTA
TVS

LINDSTEDT Risto
JUTILA Terhi
VLASOFF Taina
ÅMAN Kari
PERÄLÄ Sabriin

30:27
28:29
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

13 12  (B52kg) PENTTILÄ Niklas OUKK
KOLMONEN Konsta KEI BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HTN SIGAJEV Mark SOVO
TVS
LONK
TUUL
TVS

LENKKERI Gigi
JUTILA Terhi
VLASOFF Taina
VINOKUROV Evgeni
PERÄLÄ Sabriin

27:29
26:30
27:29
27:29
28:28

RED
BLUE

14 19  (B57Bkg) ROVANPERÄ Aapo KOVO
RAITA Vili TUJY

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SOVO LENKKERI Gigi LONK
HTN
LONK
OUTA
TVS

LINDSTEDT Risto
SIGAJEV Mark
VLASOFF Taina
ÅMAN Kari
PERÄLÄ Sabriin

20:17
20:16
20:17
20:17
20:17

RED
BLUE

15 13  (B57Akg) SALMINEN Sisu TUUL
SAENSAMRAN Palaphol TUJY

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TVS JUTILA Terhi LONK
HTN
POHE
OUTA
SOVO

LINDSTEDT Risto
SIGAJEV Mark
LINDEMAN Rainer
ÅMAN Kari
LENKKERI Gigi

30:27
30:24
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

16 20  (B60Bkg) JÄRVINEN Joel TUUL
SNICKER Daniel TUWE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TVS PERÄLÄ Sabriin LONK
LONK
POHE
TVS
SOVO

LINDSTEDT Risto
VLASOFF Taina
LINDEMAN Rainer
JUTILA Terhi
LENKKERI Gigi

30:25
30:26
30:27
30:25
30:26
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

17 14  (B60Akg) NIKKILÄ Jimi LAKA
NORDENSVED Verneri BP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TUUL VINOKUROV Evgeni LONK
OUTA
POHE
TVS
SOVO

LINDSTEDT Risto
ÅMAN Kari
LINDEMAN Rainer
JUTILA Terhi
LENKKERI Gigi

29:28
30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

18 15  (B63kg) KRAPU Antti TAE
BABAKARKHAIL Sabawoon LALU BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HTN SIGAJEV Mark LONK
TUUL
OUTA
TVS
SOVO

VLASOFF Taina
VINOKUROV Evgeni
ÅMAN Kari
JUTILA Terhi
LENKKERI Gigi

27:30
26:30
26:30
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

19 16  (B63kg) CHI Handre HÄKI
MERTA Otto SCF

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

OUTA ÅMAN Kari LONK
HTN
POHE
LONK
TVS

VLASOFF Taina
SIGAJEV Mark
LINDEMAN Rainer
LINDSTEDT Risto
PERÄLÄ Sabriin

29:28
30:27
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

20 17  (B66Akg) TIIKKAJA Miika RBC
KILDEEV Nikita CREST BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SOVO LENKKERI Gigi TUUL
OUTA
POHE
LONK
TVS

VINOKUROV Evgeni
ÅMAN Kari
LINDEMAN Rainer
LINDSTEDT Risto
PERÄLÄ Sabriin

26:30
25:30
27:30
25:30
26:30

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WP Win on points
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